
IJF Grandprix Rotterdam 2010
(NED Rotterdam, 15-17 October 2010) -70 kg

16 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

Results

9

23

25

15

45

19

33

11

87

21

27

13

49

20

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

RIAD, Mylene

MOSSONG, Lynn

FRA

LUX

UENO, Tomoe

BOLDER, Linda

JPN

NED

MARZOK, Iljana

ROJAS, Maria

GER

VEN

BARBIERI, Erica

KLYS, Katarzyna

ITA

POL

ZUPANCIC, Kelita

BERNABEU, Maria

CAN

ESP

TACHIMOTO, Haruka

DE VILLIERS, Moira

JPN

NZL

PASQUET, Marie

GIBBONS, Gemma

FRA

GBR

SMAL, Nataliya

POLLING, Kim

UKR
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100  / 000  [0:22]
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TACHIMOTO, Haruka JPN
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